Ergebnisliste
35. Triathlon des DAV Zorneding 2021

Gesamt  StNr Nachname Vorname Zeit Wettkampf  Klassen
plazierung Klasse plazierung
1 317 Janousek Martin 01:18:23 HG 1
2 333 Piwowarsky Simon 01:19:21 HR 1
3 311 Mdller Johannes 01:21:44 HR 2
4 327 Kindseder Heinrich 01:21:50 HG 2
5 306 Mochel Kilian 01:22:22 HR 3
6 324 Prinz Moritz 01:22:36 HG 3
7 313 Herold Florian 01:25:29 HG 4
8 351 MALTIS 01:25:39 TEA 1
9 312 Kubiak Daniel 01:26:15 HR 4
10 301 Giuckel Christian 01:27:28 HG 5
11 308 Block Jochen 01:27:32 HG 6
12 319 Firbach Maik 01:27:35 HG 7
13 352 Bis einer weint 01:27:38 TEA 2
14 303 Topf Martin 01:27:43 HG 8
15 307 Hbher Andreas 01:27:55 HR 5
16 309 Kunze Lara 01:28:33 DR 1
17 334 Lucke Andreas 01:29:34 HG 9
18 380 Maierhofer Keno 01:29:35 HG 10
19 323 Abbas Faris 01:30:26 HG 11
20 315 Mdller Simon 01:30:56 HR 6
21 325 Wagenhofer Anila 01:30:59 DG 1
22 329 Haberl Anton 01:32:18 HG 12
23 321 Hartmann Jens 01:32:56 HR 7
24 302 Lutz Markus 01:33:42 HG 13
25 379 Freiburg Till 01:33:59 HG 14
26 355 Gotovac Mate 01:34:07 HG 15
27 354 Nahrath Arno 01:34:10 HG 16
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Gesamt
plazierung

StNr Nachname

Vorname

Zeit Wettkampf

Klasse

Klassen
plazierung

57

398

EIINIIELE]
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1
1

Hecker
Dietermann
Pic
Hessler
Schénborn
Kiehl
Schlecht
Stadler
Bothe
Smettan
Zaibet
Hahn
Homann
Badia
BroB
Kéhler
Maierhofer
Muller
Krecik
Wagner
Beyer
Windecker
Gehlen

van der Linden

BroB
Probstl
Harder
Geyer

Kranzle

Michael
Simon
Brian
Thomas
Marco
Andreas
Christina
Bernhard
Andreas
Julia
Simon
Rayane
Matthias
Robert
Eduard
Sara
Norbert
Ludwig
Uwe
Michael
Ferdinand
Simon
Andrea
Arne
Ralf
Martina
Richard
Ursula
Vitus

Florian

01:34:44
01:35:07
01:35:48
01:36:54
01:36:55
01:37:16
01:37:33
01:38:35
01:39:12
01:39:40
01:39:52
01:40:03
01:40:14
01:41:00
01:41:43
01:43:09
01:43:20
01:43:44
01:44:37
01:45:04
01:45:33
01:45:33
01:45:58
01:47:08
01:47:21
01:47:45
01:48:06
01:48:08
01:48:22
01:49:34

33
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Gesamt  StNr Nachname Vorname Zeit Wettkampf  Klassen

plazierung Klasse plazierung
58 316 Hilmer Christian 01:49:50 HG 34
59 343 Homann Ralf 01:50:23 HT 3
60 387 Streit Florian 01:51:50 HG 35
61 390 Hlavica Leoni 01:52:05 DG 8
62 328 Kasims Stefans 01:52:05 HG 36
63 388 Humberg Stephan 01:53:25 HT 4
64 359 Heinzinger Thomas 01:54:15 HG 37
65 386 Probstl Maria 01:54:16 DG 9
66 393 Scheid Armin 01:54:26 HG 38
67 369 van der Linden Marcel 01:59:40 HT 5
68 358 Fritsch Elmar 01:59:43 HT 6
69 356 Lautner Katharina 01:59:55 DG 10
70 341 RoBler Dieter 02:00:01 HG 39
71 342 Ddéring Danilo 02:00:04 HG 40
72 372 Janine Opitz 02:03:17 DG 11
73 394 Vogel Anna-Lena 02:03:17 DG 12
74 397 Lindner Martin 02:04:21 HG 41
75 360 Piers Murphy 02:07:45 HG 42
76 383 Meyer Damaris 02:23:59 DG 13
77 399 Caci Claudio 02:37:02 HG 43
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